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The Roadx ROTED is a drive position tire for trucks traveling in reglonal - S-- o The RoadX ROT94 is a drive position tire for trucks traveling in regional
applications. q o applications.
o

TIRE FEATURES: TIRE FEATURES:

. The horizental grooves are designed to offer exceptional grig and

. Shoulder blocks are connected with a rib design to improve tear a
traction.

resistance and promote even wear.
+ Open shoulder and tread block design improve traction and heat . Open shoulder design effectively reduces heat buildup.
dissipation,

+ Optimized tread profile and widened tread improve service life.

Wiear

— ROTEL Resistance

Wet Shia
L nce and
Handling

Tracticn

Tear and Cut

Redistance Heat Resistance

Tread <peed Intlated Tire
Ceopth | 2P [nimentionfmm)
i Grade

Stancard
Riminth)

{mm)

CN 11R225 i 0 g 3 VN 9.00R20 7 16 2800 2650 6175 5SB40 900 900 130 130 144 142 15 1019 259
ch 11R22.5 B.25 16 3150 2900 6940 6395 650 850 123 123 148 145 21 L 1065 279 VN 0.00R20 1.5 18 3250 3000 7160 6610 930 930 135 135 149 146 175 1054 278
CH 12R22.5 9.00 18 3550 3250 TB30 T1e0 930 930 135 135 152 1489 235 K 1096 300 VN 11.00R20 8.0 18 3550 3250 7830 7160 930 930 135 135 152 148 115 loes 233

CN  275/T0R22.5 B8.25 16 3150 2900 6940 6355 500 900 130 130 148 145 0 M 958 275 VN 11R225 8.25 18 3350 3000 7180 6510 930 930 135 135 149 146 215

CN 11R245 8.25 16 3250 3000 T1e0 6610 830 B30 120 120 149 146 0
CH/VN 2595/T5R22.5 9 16 3000 2725 6610 6005 830 B30 120 120 146 143 20
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CN  285/T5R24.5 825 16 3075 2800 6780 6175 830 830 120 120 147 144 20




REGIONAL

Load Index

The Roadk RD736 is a drive position tire for trucks traveling in regional . . 10R22.5

applcations . CN/VN - 11R22.5 825 14 2800 2650 6175 S840 720 720 105 105 144 142 20 L 1054 279
VN 11R22.5 8.25 14 2800 2650 6175 5840 720 720 105 105 144 142 195

CH/VN  11R22.5 825 16 3000 2725 6610 6005 830 830 120 120 146 143 20

VN 11R22.5 8.25 16 3000 2725 6610 6005 830 830 120 120 146 143 185

1065 279
TIRE FEATURES:
1054 279

« Aggressive, epen-shoulder tread improves sclf cleaning capabilities
for exceptional traction in mud and snow.,

1065 279
1104 2735
1116 279

~ =2 r~r =

CNAVN  11R24.5 8.25 14 3000 2725 6610 6005 T20  TI0 105 105 146 143 20
VN 11R24.5 825 14 3000 2725 6610 6005 720 TZ0 105 105 146 143 195
CH/VN - 11R24.5 8325 16 3250 3000 7160 6GID B30 830 120 120 149 146 20

« Staggered tread blocks evently distribute pressure to premote
evenwear

« Deep25/32" tread depth improves service life. 1104 279
1116 279
930 255

1014 298

VN 11R24.5 8.25 16 3250 3000 7160 6610 830 B30 120 120 149 146 195
WM 255/T0R225 T7.50 16 2500 2300 5510 SO0 830 830 120 120 140 137 20
VN 295/T5R22.5 .00 16 3000 2725 G610 6005 830 830 120 120 146 143 0

e

-

VN 295/TSR22.5 .00 14 2800 2575 6175 S675 760 Te0 110 110 144 141 20 L 1014 238
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REGIONAL

RT785

g H a | a = Standard
e e Standar
g;; s Rim{inch)
’=ﬁ CN 95R1T.5 6.75 16 2060 1950 4540 4300 830 830 120 120 133 131 165 M 850 240
The RoadX RTTE5 Is a drive position tire for trucks driving in regional = ﬁ 2 1 B
applications. ‘ﬂ z CN  95RITS 675 18 2725 2575 6005 5675 675 875 66 6b 143 141 165 J  BaZ 240
=E ’ CN/AVN 205/T5R17.5  6.00 14 1600 1500 3525 3315 750 750 110 110 124 122 15 753 205
TIRE FEATURES: o et CN/VN 215/7SRIT.S  6.00 16 2180 2060 4805 4540 860 860 125 125 135 133 15 3 2l

Tread bleck sipe design improves heat dissipation.

L
L

VN 215/TS5R1T.5  6.00 14 1700 1600 3750 3525 700 OO 100 100 126 124 15 M TeT 211
L

. ) ) VN 225/TORI9.S 675 14 1800 1700 3570 3750 760 760 110 110 128 136 15
Wide tread grooves effectively improve self-cleaning performance
and traction,

VN 225/T5R17.5 6.75 14 1850 1750 4080 3860 T25 75 125 115 128 127 15 M 783 226

Wide tread improve handling and driving safety. CHN/VN 235/T5R1T.5 6T 18 2725 2575 6005 5675 860 860 120 120 143 141 15 L 797 133

Rib connectors between the tread blocks improve rigidity and
promote even wear.

VN 235/T5R17.5 &.75 16 2000 1900 4510 4190 760 160 110 110 132 130 15 M 797 233
VN 245/TOR1T.S  T7.50 16 2240 2130 4540 4675 B350 850 125 125 136 135 155 M 769 248
VN 245/T0R1%.5  7.50 16 2240 2120 4950 4675 B30 B30 120 120 136 134 155 M B45 248
CH  245[T0R13.5 7.50 18 2800 2650 6175 5840 500 900 130 130 142 142 155

CH/VN 265/T0R19.5 T7.50 18 2725 2575 6005 5675 500 &S00 130 130 143 141 155 J 86T 262

Wear
- RT785 Resistance VN  265/T0R1%.5 T7.50 16 2500 2360 5510 5205 760 T60 110 110 140 138 155 M BaT 262
i;g& CN/VN 2B5/TOR1%.5 8.25 18 3350 3150 7390 6940 500 900 130 130 150 145 16 K 835 283
Wet Skid : WN  285/TOR19.5 8.5 16 3000 2800 6510 6175 900 900 130 130 146 144 16 M 895 283
Reﬁi‘ﬁgﬁﬂgnd Teaction VN 295/60R22.5 9.00 18 3350 3075 7390 6780 900 a00 130 130 150 147 19 L 926 262
CH/VN 295/B0R22.5 9.00 18 3550 3250 7825 7165 900 900 130 130 152 149 22 L 1044 298
CN/VN 295/80R22.5 9.00 16 3550 3150 7825 6945 850 850 125 125 152 148 22 M 1044 298
VN 315/60R22.5 9.75 18 3550 3150 7825 6945 500 900 130 130 152 145 20 L 950 313
VN 315/70R225 9.00 18 4000 3350 8820 7385 900 900 130 130 155 150 20 L 1014 312
Téﬁ;“"fniﬁ y Heat Resistance CN/VN 315/80R22.5 9.00 20 4000 3650 8820 B80S0 &850 850 125 125 156 153 225 K 1076 312
CN/VN 315/60R22.5 9.00 18 4000 3350 8B20 7385 850 B50 123 123 156 150 225 L oTe 312
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The RoadX RHE26 is a trailer position tire for trucks traveling in regional
applications.

TIRE FEATURES:

+ Small sipes improve heat dissipation and grip.

Main tread grooves improve directional sta

Rubber nodules at the bottom of the groove effectively reduce
slone retention.

Wear
Resistance

= RHGIG

Handling

Heat Resistance

Depth
1mm)

CHN 11R22.5 8.25 16 3150 2900 6540 6390 850 850 123 123 148 145 135 L

Sire

Grade

The RoadX DXGTL is a trailer position tire for trucks driving in regional
applications.,

TIRE FEATURES:

Tread compound improves wear resistance.

Yariable pitch and narrow grooves effectively reduce noise
emissions.

. Widened running surface improves grip.

Sipes improve heat dissipation, grip and wet skid resistance.

Main grooves improve directional handling.

Wear
Resistance

= DX5T1

Wt Shid
Fesstance and .
Handling Traction
Tear and Cut
Resistance Heat Resistance

ieea nunﬁ

VN 385/55R22.5 12.25 20 4500 9920
CH/VN 385/65R22.5 1175 20 4500 9920

CN  385/65R22.5 1175 24 5000 11000

996 386

Inflated Tire
speed | pimentionimm)
Gradde |

1] B

K

K 1072 389
K 1072 389
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The RoadX AP1ZS is an all-position tire for trucks and busses driving in enfolf
read applications,

TIRE FEATURES:
+ Optimized pattern design provides exceptional braking and driving
performance,

. The zigzag and large-angle groove design ensures good drainage
and reduces stone retention.

Standard

Sire

Rim{inch)

VH 10.00R20 1.5 18 3250 3000 7160 6610

930

SRV

The RoadX APB2G is an all-pesition tire for trucks ling in on&off road

applications,

TIRE FEATURES:

Main groove designs improves traction.

Closed shoulder design and heat-resistant rubber compeound
improve overall durability.

Groove edges and sipe design improve wet handling and skid
resistance,

Wear
Resistance
140%
12

— APEI6

Wt Shid
Resistance and

Handling Traction

Tear and Cut R
Resistance Heal Resistance

Standard
Rim inch)

Slze

CN/VN  12.00R24 85 20 4500 4125 9920 90920

315
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The ReadX APBS6 is an all-position tire designed for trucks driving in onkoff
road applications.

TIRE FEATURES:

+ Shoulder grooves and sipes improve heat dissipation, reduce
shoulder rigidity, and promote even wear.

Unique tread and shoulder groove designs impreve grip and
traction.

+ Main grooves improve directional driving stability and promote
even wear.

Wear-resistant tread compound improves mileage.

CN/VN  11.00R20 B.O 18 3550 3250 7830 T1e0
CN 11R22.5 8.25 16 3000 2725 6610 €005
CN 12R22.5 .00 18 3550 3250 7830 7160

AL
G459

The RoadX APE6L is an all-position tire for trucks © ling in on&eff road
applications.

TIRE FEATURES:

Shallow shoulder grooves improve grip and wet skid resistance.,

. Multi-layer shoulder design improves heat dissipation and
durability.

Tread compound improves cut and punclure resistance for greater
adaptability between applications.

. Tire carcass design effectively promotes even shoulder wear,

Wear
Resistance

— AFEGL

et Skid
Resistance and x
Handling . Traction
Tear and Cut .
Resistance Heat Resistance

Stantard

R inch)

CH/VN  325/95R24 .00 22 4750 4500 10500 5920 &S0

Speed |pimentiontmm)




CN  315/80R22.5 9

ON&OFF ROAD |

AP862

The RoadX APEE2 is an all position tire for trucks running in on cnioff road
applications.

TIRE FEATURES:

« The shoulder design promotes even wear performance.

« The reinforced belt design improves tread rigidity, wear resistance
and impact resistance on non-paved roads.

+ Three zigzag patterns improve tire adaptability.

Prossure

. L
I 0P . 0BT

20 4000 3650 8820 8050 650 850 123 123 156 153 165 K 1076 312

Infated Tire
i lonfmm)

Standard Speed In

Grade

Rim{ineh)

AP865

J'-’r.'{."j;ur\
Flaise

The RoadX APSES is an all-position tire for trucks traveling in on&&off road
applications.

TIRE FEATURES:

Shoulder grocves improve heat dissipation to promaote even wear.

Small block sipes help to evenly distribute contact pressure for
better grip.

Ultra-wide running surface, shoulder design, and tread compound
improve wear resistance,

Groove nodules reduce stone retention.

TN TS0RIGLT  6.006 14 1500 1320 3305

CN B25R1GLT  GS0H 16 1800 1600 3970 3525
CN 8.25R20 650H 16 2430 2300 5355 5070
CN 9.00R20 1.0 16 2800 2650 6175 5840
N 9.00R20 1.0 14 2575 2430 5675 5355
CN 10.00R20 7.5 18 3250 3000 7160 6610
CN/VN  11.00R20 8.0 18 3550 3250 7830 Ti&0
CH 11.00R20 8.0 16 3350 3075 7330 6780
N 11R22.5 8.25 16 3150 2900 6340 6335
VN 12.00R20 85 18 3750 3450 8270 T610
CH 12.00R24 85 2 4500 4125 9520 5090
CN/VN  12.00R24 a5 22 4750 4500 10500 9920
CN/VN  12R225 9.00 18 3550 3250 7825 Ti1e5
CHN/VN  13RI25 9.75 18 4000 3350 8820 7385

CHN/VN 315/80R22.5 9.00 0 3650 BB20 8050

500
850
930
875
B850

115
135
135
120
123
120
130
123
135
125
125

115
135

135
125
125

138

141

48

160
162
152
156

149
150
153

155
145
18
18
17

X rXXRXXEXEERXEXC

315
300
310
31z
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Standard

Rimiinchj

CN  6SORIGLT 551?5 JF.' 12 1060 925 2335 2040 670 670 97 97 110 105 105 K 750 185

::;::2;*51:"5“ is an all-position tire for trucks traveling in ondaff read CN/VN T.OORIGLT 550F 14 1320 1180 2910 2600 770 770 112 112 118 114 125 L 115 200
CN  THORIELT 5S50F 14 1320 1180 2910 2600 770 {70 112 112 118 114 125 N 7i5 200

T —— CN/VN TSORIGLT 600G 14 1500 1320 3305 2910 770 7T 2 12 122 118 125 L 805 215
CNVN 825RIGLT  650H 16 1800 1600 3970 3525 170 170 112 112 128 124 135 L 865 235

+ Lage, despisholider Brooves Incredse off-raad tractin, CNVN  8.25R20 65 16 2430 2300 5355 5070 930 930 135 135 139 137 13 K 974 236
e o Impravegilp and traciica:armelias CN  900R0 T 14 2575 2430 S675 5355 790 70 115 15 141 139 15 K 1019 259
I m—— CN/VN S00RZ0 7.0 16 2800 2650 6170 5840 500 900 130 130 1s4 142 15 K 1019 259
. Widened running surface and specialized tread compound improve CN/VN 10.00R20 7.5 18 3250 3000 7160 6610 930 930 135 135 149 146 16 K 1054 278
purcture and sbraslon resistance. CN  11.00R20 8 16 3350 3075 7330 6780 830 830 120 120 150 14T 165 K 1085 293
CN  1100R20 80 18 3550 3250 7830 7160 930 930 135 135 152 149 165 K 1085 293

CNNVN  11R2ZS 825 16 3150 2900 6940 €335 850 850 123 123 148 145 16 M 1085 279

CN/VN  11R245  B25 16 3250 3000 7160 6610 830 830 120 120 149 146 16 M 1104 279

€N 1200R20 B85 18 3750 3450 8270 7610 830 630 120 120 1s4 151 17 K 1125 315

VN 12.00R20 85 22 4250 3875 9370 8540 970 970 140 140 158 155 17 J 1125 315

CH/VN 12.00R24 85 20 4500 4125 9330 9090 900 900 130 130 160 157 14 K 1210 308

CN  1200R24 85 18 4250 3875 9370 &540 830 830 120 120 156 155 14 K 1238 315

CN  12R225 900 18 3550 3250 7830 7160 930 930 135 135 152 149 165 K 1085 300

VN 13R225 975 18 3750 3350 8270 7390 BSO 850 125 125 154 150 16 L 1124 320

CNAVN  13R225 975 20 4000 3350 BS20 7350 500 900 130 130 1S6 150 16 K 1124 320

CN  295/80R22.5 900 16 3550 3150 7830 6340 B850 850 123 123 152 148 175 M 1044 298

CN  295/80RZ2.5 9.00 18 3550 3250 7830 TI60 S00 900 130 130 152 149 175 L 1044 298

VN  315/80R22.5 900 20 4125 3750 9090 8045 900 900 125 125 1ST 154 16 K 1076 312

CN/VN 315/60R225 9.00 20 4000 3650 8820 B045 850 B850 125 125 156 153 16 K 1076 312
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The RoadX AP366A is an all-position tire for trucks traveling in onkoff road
applications,

TIRE FEATURES:

Large, deep shoulder greoves increase off-road traction.

Unique tread greoves improve grip and traction as well as
directional stability.

Tread design promotes even tread wear,

Widened running surface and specialized tread compound improve
puncture and abrasion resistance.

: Standard
Sho andar

Rim(inch)

CN T.50R1ELT  6.00G 14 1500 1320 3305 2910
CH/VN  11.00R20 8.0 18 3550 3250 7VB30 TIieD
CH/VN  12.00R20 8.5 18 3750 3450 BIT0 7610

VN 11R22.5 8.25 16 3150 2300 6040 6305

122
152
154
148

118

115
16.5

The ReadX APEST is an all-position tire for trucks traveling in on&olf road
applications.,

TIRE FEATURES:

Large, deep shoulder grooves increase off-road traction.

Unique tread grooves improve grip and traction as well as
directional stability.

Tread design promotes even tread wear.

Widened running surface and specialized tread compound improve
puncture and abrasion resistance,

Wear
Resistance

— APEGT

Wt Skid
Resistance and s
Handling Traction
Tear and Cut - :
Resistance Heat Resistance

e o e ]
Load Index
T . [

Inflated Tire

nimm)

B ““m R
VN 11.00R20 8.0 18 3550 3250 7830 T1e0 930 30 152 149 17 K 1085 293
VN 295/80R22.5 9.00 18 3550 3250 7TB30 7160 BO0 200 130 130 152 145 16 L 1044 288

52
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The RoadX APEES is an all-position tire for trucks and busses traveling in
on&off road applications.

The ReadX APBES is an all-position tire for trucks driving in on and off-road
applications.

TIRE FEATURES: TIRE FEATURES:

. Wide tread and solid shoulder ribs deliver exceptional stability and
promote even wear.

Bead structure improves overall durability.

Strengthened tread and structure improve overall safety,

v Beteieadimproves senvice WE ang praction, Large shoulder and deep groove design improve heat dissipation.

Widened running surface and special tread compound improve
wear and puncture resistance.

Main groove design improves overall traction and grip.

Wear

Resistance
= APBEI
140%
Wet Skid
Resistance and .
Handling Traction
Tear and Cut - \
Resistance Heat Resistance

Lme}

ctandard %? tioaa [ |t T
S Depth | 2F29 Ipimention{mm)
RimJinch) “ m Grade

18 II

CN/VN  11R22.5 8.25 K CN 1L00R20 8.00 3550 3250 7830 7160 930 930 135 135 152 145 16.5 K 1085 293
CN/VN 11R245 8.25 16 3250 3000 7160 6610 830 830 120 120 149 146 18 K 1104 279 CH 12.00R24 8.5 20 4500 4125 9920 90%0 900 SO0 130 130 160 157 15 K 1238 315
CN/VH 255/TOR2Z.5 7.50 16 2500 2300 5510 S070 830 830 120 120 140 137 175 L 930 255 VN 255/T0RZ25 1.5 16 2500 2300 5510 5070 830 830 120 120 140 137 16 L 930 255

CN  275/T0R22.5 835 16 3150 2900 6940 6335 900 900 130 130 148 145 165 K 958 275 CH 295/80R22.5 9.00 16 3550 3150 7830 6940 850 850 123 123 152 148 17 M 1044 298
CH/VN 275/TORZ2.5 B.25 18 3150 2900 68940 6395 900 SO0 130 130 148 145 17 K 958 275 CH  315/80R22.5 5.00 18 4000 3350 8820 7385 B850 850 123 123 156(154) 150(150) 17 M) 1076 312
CH/VN 315/80R22.5 9.00 20 4625 4125 10200 9030 900 SO0 130 130 161 157 17 G 1076 312 CN  315/80R2Z.5 5.00 20 4125 3750 5090 B8IT0 SO0 900 130 130 157 154 17 K 1076 312

(5]
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The RoadX APEEG is an all-position tire for trucks traveling in onkoff road
applications.

TIRE FEATURES:

Specialized groove design improves directional stability and skid
resistance for various applications,

Tread design and groove nodules reduce stone retention.

Shoulder grooves improve heat dissipation.

Fine tread greoves improve driving safety on wet reads.

N 10.00R20

N 10.00R20 75 18 3250 3000 716G 6610
CN 11,00R20 B 16 3350 3075 7330 6TE0
N 11L.00RZ0 8 18 3550 3250 7830 7160
CH 12.00R20 8.5 20 4000 3650 8320 8050

= = = F =

The ReadX MSEEL s a drive position tire for trucks traveling in enboff road
applications.

TIRE FEATURES:
« Large blocks are equipped with grooves that ensure greater
traction on unpaved roads,

« Open shoulder design improves self-cleaning performance and
traction.

+ Connecting block ribs increase tread block rigidity to protect the
grooves from tearing.

+ Groove nodules located inside the groove and a puncture resistant
tread compound effectively protects the tire from damage.

CN 11R22.5 8.25 16 3150 2500 6940 6395
VN 12R22.5 .00 18 3550 3250 78IS 7165
VN 13R22.5 9.75 20 4000 3350 8BI0 T3W0
VN 13RI2.5 9.75 18 3750 3450 BIZT0 Tel0
VN 13R22.5 8.75 20 4000 3350 BBIZ0 T30
CH 11R24.5 8.25 16 3250 3000 TIED 6610
VN 315/80R22.5 9.00 18 3750 3450 8270 TI1EO
CH/VN 315/80R22.5 9.00 20 4000 3650 8820 8045

146

151
153

0.5
prd
bl

X ® - = o= L =

312
312
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The RoadX M5662 is a drive pesition tire for trucks traveling in on&off road
applications.

TIRE FEATURES:

. Open shoulder design improves heat dissipation.
. Tread blocks offer exceptional traction and off-road performance.
. Deepened grooves improve tire life and promote even wear.

+ Sturdy carcass design improves load bearing capabilities.

+ Groove nodules effectively reduce stone retention.

Wear
Resistance

- ——

— MS662

‘Wet Skid
Resistance and

Handling Traction

Tear and Cut
Resistance Heat Resistance

Standard

Rim(inch)

VN 1L.00R20 8.0 15 3550 3250 7830 Tie0 930 930 135 135 152 149 18 K 1085 293
VN 12.00R20 85 18 3750 3450 8270 7610 B30 830 120 120 154 151 18 K 1125 315

W
=
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The RoadX MS653 is a drive position tire for trucks traveling in onkoff road
applications.

TIRE FEATURES:

Large tread blocks and central groove design impove traction in
off-road applications.

Open shoulder design improves self-cleaning performance.

Deepend tread and tire compound work to improve wear and tear
resistance for overallimp il

arced groove bottom and open shoulder design improve self-
cleaning capabilitics and reduce stone retention.

Wear
Resistance

— M5663

Wet Skid
Resistance and

Handling - Traction

Tear and Cut '~
Resistance Heat Resistance

Standard -
Rimyinch) 3 EESLCE

CN  295/80R22.5 9.00 18 3550 3250 7830 7160 900 S00 130
VN 315/80R2Z.5  5.00 18 3750 3450 §270 7160 B30 830 120 120 154 151 21 K 076 312
VN 315/80R22Z.5  9.00 20 4000 3650 ©820 8045 850 850 125 135 156 153 21 K 1076 312

Load Index
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The RoadX MS66T is a drive position tire for trucks traveling in onfoff road The RoadX MSGES is a drive position tire for trucks driving in on&off road ARSH

applications. applications. -
SYNAF

TIRE FEATURES: TIRE FEATURES:

Deepend tread pattern and tire compound improve wear and tear

resistance effectively improving tire life. . ﬁ!rc‘::::c‘\j-«:?g:; on the pattern blocks reduce hardness and

High-strength carcass improves overall load-bearing capabilities.

+ The deepened groove design extending from the shoulder to the
Narrow groove design reduces tire rigidity and promotes even center provides excellent traction,

wear,

. Ribs connect shoulder blocks to improve tear resistance and

Deep main grooves effectively improve grip and traction.

Shoulder blocks connected by ribs to improve wear and tear
resistance.

promote even wear,

.+ Shallow groove design on the side of the blocks effectively
promote even wear,

« The wide running surface and deepened pattern effectively

increase wear resistance of the tread and improve mileage.
Wear
— MSEST Resistance
Wet Skid
Resistance and ressure
Handling Traction Pressure

Load Index

CH T.O0RIBLT  5.50F 14 1320 1160 2910 2800 770 770 112 12 118 114 135 K 775 200
CN TSOR1ELT 600G 14 1500 1320 3305 2910 770 770 112 112 122 118 145 K 05 215

CN B.25RIGLT 6.50H 16 1800 1600 3%70 3525 770 710 112 12 128 124 155
Heat Reslstance

CH B6.25R20 65 16 2430 2300 5355 5070 930 930 135 135 1339 137 165
CN 9.00R20 1.0 16 2800 2650 6175 5840 900 500 130 130 144 142 175

CHN 11.00R20 20 18 3550 3250 7B30 T1e0 930 830 135 135 152 149 195
CN 12.00R20 8.5 18 3750 3450 8270 7TEl0 830 830 120 120 154 151 20
CN 12.00R20 8.5 22 4250 3875 9370 8540 970 970 140 140 158 155 20

1085 1293

Load Index:

VN 13R22.5 .75 18 4000 3350 8620 7385 875 875 125 125 156 150 20

K
K
K
N 10.00R20 7.5 18 3250 3000 7160 6610 930 930 135 135 149 146 18 K 105 278
K
K
J

w

60



The RoadX MSE69 is a drive position tire for trucks traveling in onkoff road
applications.

TIRE FEATURES:

+ Horizontal block pattern effectively improves grip and traction.

Large blocks and zig-zagged groove design ensure a strong traction
in off-road conditions.

A deepened tread that alse bolsters improved wear and tear
resistance to effectively improve mileage.

Strong carcass designed improves load-bearing capabilities.

Sturdy tread blocks and improved groove angle are designed
to effectively reduce stone retention and protect the tire from
puncture damage.

Load

SR e e T
IR L T LT ) NP s R By

CH 315/80R22.5 9 18 3750 3450 8270 TIe0 830 B30 120 120 154 151 185 K 1076 312

CN  315/80R22.5 9 20 4000 3650 BB20 BO45 B850 850 125 125 156 153 185 K 1076 312

The Road) MSET6 is a drive position Ur
applications.

for trucks traveling in on&off read

TIRE FEATURES:

+ Directional pattern design offers excellent traction in wet and
muddy road conditions.

« Reinforced shoulder ribs improve block strength and promote
evenwear,

+ Deep tread pattern and tire compound help to extend the tire's
service life.

Pressure
standard Load Index

ool R ) S T R G W R
L L L ) I T B

CH 13R22.5 975 18 3750 3450 8270 Tel0 @30 B30 120 120 154 151

CN 13IR22.5 9.75 20 4000 3350 8B20 7385 875 BTS 125 125 156 150
€N 315/80R22.5 9.00 20 4000 3650 B820 BOAS 8BS0 850 125 125 156 153

215 K 1124 320
215 G 1124 320
2 K 1076 312
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The Road) MSG78 is a drive positicn tire for trucks traveling in ondoff read
applications.

TIRE FEATURES:

Widened running surface and tread groove design improve traction
and grip.

Deepened grooves improve driving safety,

Groove nodules effectively reduce stone retention,

Strengthened structure design improves load bearing capacity.

Open sheulder design and rubber compound effectively dissipate
heat,

Load

CN 12.00R20 8.5 20 4000 3650 BBZ0  EOSO

500

Prossure:

Lead Index

156

153

21

J

1125

315

The RoadX MSES0 is a drive position tire for trucks traveling in onfoff road
applications.

TIRE FEATURES:

+ Open shoulder design improves heat dissipation,

. Pattern block design effectively improves traction in off-read
applications.

. Deep grocves and tire compound help to extend the tire's sefvice
life.

Standard

Rt inch}

VH 11.00R20 8.0 18 3550 3250 7830 710

VN 12.00R20 85

930

18 3750 3450 8270 TE10 830 830 120 120 14 151
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The RoadX M5688 is a drive position tire for trucks traveling in cniefl read
applications.

TIRE FEATURES:

Tread groove and sipe design offer exceptional wet skid resistance.

Large central tread blocks effectively improve impact resistance.

Grooves design improves heat dissipation and reduces stone
retention.

Strengthened structure design improves load bearing capadity.

Sta

Wl PR
Rim mrhii

AL L L L

The RoadX DTES0 is a drive positien tire for trucks traveling in onbefl read
applications.

TIRE FEATURES:

. Extradeep 31/32" tread depth and unique tread block design offer
superior on and off-road traction and excellent tread life.

. Specialized rubber compound is designed specifically lor
demanding off-road applications and improves cut, puncture and
chunking resistance.

. Tread grooves feature “stone ejectors” that effectively reduce
stone retention.

Standard T

S g O3 e
5 +] 5 [+]

CN 10.00R20 7.5 18 3250 3000 TG0 6610 930 930 135 135 149 146 15 K 1054 278 CN/VN  11R225 B.25 16 3000 2725 6610 6005 830 B30 120 120 146 143 5 K 1065 275
N 11.00R20 8 16 3350 3075 73%0 6G7TB0 B30 B30 120 120 150 147 18 K 1085 293 CHN/VN  11R245 825 16 3250 3000 T160 6610 B30 830 120 120 149 145 5 K 1116 279
CH 11.00R20 8 18 3550 3250 7830 7160 930 930 135 135 152 143 15 K 1085 293

CN 12.00R20 B5 20 4000 3850 8820 6050 900 900 130 130 156 153 18 K 1135 315
VN 325/95R24 9 22 4750 4500 10500 9920 8BS0 B30 125 125 162 160 20 K 1228 325
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The RoadX DT592 is a drive position tire for trucks driving in on&olf read % L e THORIEE TN AR AR el :

applications, A CN/VN  7.50RI6LT 600G 14 1500 1320 3310 2910 770 770 112 112 122 118 185 L 805 215
A ‘t-;k-h_' CH/VN 825RIGLT 650H 16 1800 1600 3970 3530 770 770 112 112 128 124 155 L 865 235
TIRE FEATURES: CN 9.5R1T.5 675 18 2725 2575 6005 5675 875 875 125 115 143 141 1T K 842 240
. Small block grooves reduce block hardness and increase grip on CN/VN  B.25R20 65 16 2430 2300 5360 5070 930 930 135 135 139 137 17 K 874 236
wet road surfaces. CN/VN  9.00R20 70 16 2800 2650 6170 5840 900 900 130 130 144 142 18 K 1019 259
» Main groove designs improve overall grip. €N 10.00R20 7.5 18 3250 3000 7160 6610 930 530 135 135 14% 146 19 K 1054 278
’ rsc':?;:éii; :L‘E‘Z‘fﬁéié"&ﬂﬁfﬁii.‘“ Fiks ke pprove e CN  11.00R20 8 16 3350 3075 7330 6780 830 830 120 120 150 147 20 K 1085 293
. ‘Wide rurining surface and deep tread effectively increase trasd CN/VN  11.00R20 80 18 3550 3250 7830 7160 930 930 135 135 152 143 20 K 1085 293
wear resistance and tire mileage. ‘ YN 12.00R20 8.5 18 3750 3450 8270 7610 830 830 120 120 154 151 20 K 1125 315
| \ CN 12R22.5 900 18 3550 3250 7830 7160 930 930 135 135 152 143 24 G 1096 300
% CN/VN  12.00R24 85 20 4500 4125 9920 S030 SO0 900 130 130 160 157 20 K 1238 315
: K 867 262

CN  265/TOR1Z.S  T.50 18 2725 2575 6005 5675 900 900 130 130 143 141 155
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The RoadX DXTT0 is an all-position super single tire for trucks driving in
onkoff road applications

TIRE FEATURES:

Four belt structure improve superior shock and puncture
resistance,

Aggressive tread design provides excellent en and off-road
traction.

Main grooves enhance wet traction.

Central groove nodules reduce stone retention,

Standar

’iminch)
CN/VN 385/65R22.5 1175 18 4250 9370
CN/VH 385/65R22.5 1L75 20 4500 9920
CN  425/65R225 1225 20 5150 11400

|

=

AT..AM

L B

Fressure

=i

1072
1072
1124

TIRE FEATURES:

Deepend tread pattern effectively improves wear resistance,

Strengthened tread and structure improve overall safety.

Deepened grooves and groove design improve grip.

Widened driving surface and tread compound effectively improve
wear resistance.

Groove nodules effectively reduce stone retention.

Wear
— DXTTS Resistance
140% -
Wet Skid
Resistance and .
Handling Traction
Tear and Cut

Heat Resistance

Resistance

Inflated Tire |
Dimention{mm)

standard - % | Derth | SHeed

Rim: inch}

CH/VN 445/65R225 1300 20 5600 12300 168 16.5 K 1150 444

70
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The RoadX DXTT6 is a steer and trailer position tire for trucks traveling in 385/65R22.5 1175 20 4500 59920 15.5 K 1072 389

endoff road applications.

VN
CN  425/65R22.5 1225 20 5150 11400 830 120 165 17.5 K 1124 422

TIRE FEATURES:

Wide-based tire can replace original double tire usage.

Ceepened tread pattern effectively increases tread wear resistance.

High-strength crown and carcass design improve driving safety.

Tread block and grooeve design improve shock absorption and grip.

Ultra-wide running surface and tread compound significantly
improve wear resistance.

Wiear
Resistance
— DKo
140%%
1205~
Viet Skid
Resistance and .
Handling Traction
Tear and Cut .
Resistance Heat Resistance
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The RoadX DT380 is a drive position lre for trucks driving in oll-road
applications.

TIRE FEATURES:

« Large tread blocks effectively improve puncture and cut resistance.

« Central tread grooves help to effectively improve impact
resistance, traction, and braking.

« Step-like grooves and groove nodules improve puncture resistance.
« Enhanced tire structure increases load bearing capabilities.

Tread compound effectively reduces heat buildup to extend tread
life.

L

SN BN

CN 12.COR20 85 20 4000 3650 8820 8050

Speed {niment

F

Inflated Tire

1125

n{mm)

315

G P ‘ ! LT

The RoadX DTI3% is a drive p rutks traveling in sevife service

applications.

TIRE FEATURES:
« Large lug design effectively improves the tire's puncture, cut, and
chunking resistance,

The central, interconnected rib offers exceptional durability for
severe service applications.

Tread grooves feature “stone ejectors” that effectively reduce
stone retention,

10.00R20 1.5 18 3250 3000 7160 6610
CHN 11.00R20 & 16 3350 3075 7390 6TE0
CN 11.C0RZ0 8 18 3550 3250 7830 7160
CN 12.00R20 85 20 4000 3650

930
G530
230

900

Load Index

1054
1085
1085
1125

218
293
93
315

-]
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A: The RoadX DT990 is a drive position tire for trucks traveling in severe

service applications,

TIRE FEATURES:

« Aggressive multi-lug design offers exceptional off-road traction.

Deep 31/32" tread depth improves tire life and offers exceptional
cost per kilometer.

Enhanced rubber compound improves cut and chunking
resistance.

. Open shoulder design improves self-cleaning capabilities and
improves off-road grip and traction.

B: The RoadX 07990 is a drive position tire for trucks traveling in severe
service applications.
TIRE FEATURES:

Tread compound improves cut resistance and reduces block drop-
off.

Deep interconnected grooves improve traction.

Tread compound and block design improve cut resistance and the
occurrence of block drop-off

Open shoulder design effectively disperses heat.

|
wn

Pressure

CN/VN  11R22.5 8.25 16 3000 2725 6610 6005 830 830 120 120 146 143 24 G 1054 279
CN/VN  11R22.5 825 16 3150 2%00 6940 6390 850 850 133 123 148 145 24 G 1065 279
CHN 11R22.5 8.25 16 3000 2725 GGl0 6005 830 B30 120 120 146 143 235 G 1065 2719
VN 11R22.5 825 16 3150 2900 6340 E350 850 850 123 113 148 145 3.5 G 1065 279
CHfVN 12R22.5 9.00 16 3350 3075 7390 6780 830 &30 120 120 150 147 235 G 1036 300
VN 12R22.5 9.00 16 3550 3150 T830 6540 850 850 123 123 152 148 235 G 1085 300
CHAVN 1ZR22.5 9.00 18 3550 3250 7830 7160 930 930 135 135 152 143 3.5 G 1096 300
CN/VN 13R225 5.75 18 4000 3350 BB20 T3B5 8BTS 875 125 125 156 150 235 G 1124 320
N 13R225 9.75 18 4000 3350 8820 7385 875 BIS 125 125 156 150 35 K 1124 310
CHAVN 11R245 8.25 16 3250 3000 7160 6610 B30 120 149 136 24 G 1116 279
CH  235/T5R17.5 675 16 2725 2575 600 5675 860 860 125 125 143 141 17 G 197 233
CN  295/80R22.5 5.00 16 3550 3150 7830 €940 830 830 123 123 152 148 235 J 1044 298

298

-
2

CN/VN 295/80R22.5 9.00 18 3550 3250 7B30 7160 900 500 130 130 152 149 135

VN 315/80R225 9.00 18 4000 3350 8820 7385 850 B850 123 123 156{154) 150{150) 235 G4 1076 312

VM 315/80R22.5  9.00 20 4125 3750 G090 8270 S00 900 130 130 157 154 235 G 1076 212

chard toad Indea
Rimiinch}

CKN 12.00R24 85 20 4500 4125 9920 9090 500 500 130 130 160 157 3 F 1238 315




DT991

The RoadX DT991 Is a drive position tire for trucks driving in eflread
applications,

TIRE FEATURES:

« Large blocks improve traction.

. Wide running surface and deepened grooves improve mileage and
promote even wear,

« Tread compound improves puncture and tear resistance.

= 0Tyl

Traction

Hanaling

Tear and Cut
Resistance Heat Resistance

Standard

Riminch)

VN 12.00R20 8.5 18 3750 3450 8270 7610

=]
-J

E iy g...._..,.....

The RoacX DT993 is a drive posithon tire for trucks traveling in severe service
applications.

TIRE FEATURES:

Widened running surface and deepened tread design improves
overall traction.

Strengthened shoulder rib improves block stability.

High-strength belt design improves the crown's impact resistance.

. Tread compound improves cut and block drop-off resistance.

— DT¥H3

Wiet Skid
Resistance and

Handling Traction

Tear and Cut -
Resitance Heat Resistance

Standard

R inch)

VN 11.00R20 8.0

18 3550 3250 7830 7ie0 930 330

Tread flated Tire

Cepth g’*‘:‘ Dimentionimm)

Load Index

{mm)
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The RoadX DT39T is o drive position tire for trucks driving in oflread
applications.

g Uiggy gl fodbiliilen

The Roadk DT998 is an all-position tire for trucks driving in eff-road
applications.

TIRE FEATURES: TIRE FEATURES:

. Large tread blocks and deepend grooves improve off-road traction
and braking performance,

New tread design improves overall traction,

" . Center rib design improves toughness and improves tear
Open shoulder design improves self-cleaning capabilities. £ P 5

resistance,
» Central cdnnctif b incheasesblock giding and iniptowes . Dpen shoulder design improves traction and braking performance
rRsistance; in off-road applications,
Wear . Groove design effectively reduces stone retention.
— OTST Resistance - _
3 140% - Tread compound improves punciure resistance.
120%
1005
Wet Skid -
Resistance and .
Handling Traction
Tear and Cut y .
Resistance Heat Resistance

Pressure

Standard * Lood Index

Rimfinch)

N T50R16LT 600G 14 1500 1320 3305 2910 70 Y70 liz 112 122 118 145 G 805 215 CH

T.50R16LT  6.00G 14 1500 1330 G
CH 8.25R16LT  &50H 16 1800 16CO 3970 3535 770 TV0 12 112 128 124 155 G 855 235 CH T.S0R1ELT  B.OOG 16 1650 1450 3640 3195 B0 810 126 126 125 121 145 G 805 215
CN 10.00R20 1.5 18 3230 3000 7160 6610 530 930 135 135 149 146 23 F 1054 278 CH 10.00R20 1.5 18 3250 3000 T1E0 6B10 30 930 135 135 149 146 235 F 1034 278
CN 11.00R20 8 16 3350 3075 7380 6780 830 B30 a0 120 150 a7 235 F 085 253 WH 11.00R20 a.0 18 3550 3250 7830 7le0 530 930 135 135 152 145 245 F 1085 293
CN 11.00R20 a0 18 3550 3250 7B30 Tle0 930 930 135 135 152 143 235 F 1085 293 VN 12.00RZ0 8.5 22 4250 3BTS 9370 8540 970 970 140 140 158 155 245 F 1125 315
CN/VH 12.00R20 &5 18 3750 3450 8270 7TelD 830 830 120 120 154 151 235 F 1125 315 WN 12.00R20 85 1 3750 3450 B2T0 TEl0 830 83D 120 120 154 151 245 F 1125 315
CN 12.00R20 8.5 Iz 4250 3875 9370 8340 97O 970 140 140 158 155 235 F 1136 315 i
79 89



DT999

E 1::’1’ i a AT

The RoadX DT999 is an all-position tire for trucks traveling in off-read
applica

TIRE FEATURES:

Qpen shoulder design improves grip and traction in off-road
applications,

Ribs between the tread block pattern effectively improve durability
and tear resistance.

CH
CNVN
1}

11R22.5
12R22.5
255/80R22.5

Pressure 2 nflated Tiee

2715 6610 6005 B30 830 123 123 146 143 4 G 1065 279

3250 7B3D T1E0 530 930 135 135 152 149 24 G 1085 300

3250 7830 T1E0 900 900 130 130 152 149 I35 J 1044 298




RU650
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The Road® RUGSD is an all-position tire for busses traveling in urban
applicativns.

v
o

The RoadX RUGSL is an all-position tire for busses driving in wrban
applications.

TITIRRARE

TIRE FEATURES: TIRE FEATURES:

Optimized ECO profile reduces rolling resistance for improved fuel
cLonomy.

Sidewall protector improves kerbing resistance.

sipe design effecively increaes ground contact area for improved
grip and skid-resistance.

. Tread pattern design improves wet skid resistance and driving
satety.

- = Shoulder groove design improves heat dissipation,
Tire tread compound improves wear and tear resistance, & s P

Optimized tread pattern design effectively reduces noise
emissions.

Tread pattern effectively reduces noise emis:

¢ ST wer-liner imorove: .
Strengthened inner-liner improves durability. . Deepend tread groove improves service life.

High-strength carcass and enhance belt design improve deiving

safety. Mileagy

e Fusl
~, Econgmy

RUGS1
= Fremium Brand

gy Helne
!

Scull Damage “~
Resistance

Stanclard
Rimyinch)

CN 10R22.5 7.50 16 2800 12850 617 584 00 9 U = CN 11R22.5

CN  2TS/TOR22S 825 18 3150 2900 6940 6335 900 500 130 130 14 145 20 J 958 2715
CN/VN 275/TOR22.5 B.25 16 3150 2900 €940 6395 900 500 130 130 148{152) 145(148) 205 J(E) 958 275
CN/VN 275/TOR2Z5 825 16 3150 2900 6940 6395 900 900 130 130 148(152) 145(148) 205 J{F) 958 75

83 84



WINTER

The RoadX WPAOE is an all-position tire for trucks traveling In winter
applications.

TIRE FEATURES:

Wide tread width and main groove design improve overall contact
area and grip.

. M#+5 and 3PMSF identification represent the tire’s excellent winter
performance,

Unique sipe pattern and open shoulder design effectively drain
water and snow.

VN 295/80R225  9.00 18

3750 3250 8270 V160
VN 315/T0R225  9.00 16 3550 3150 7830 6340

VN 315/T0R22.5 9.00 18 3750 3350 8270 T390
VN 315/B0RIZS  9.00 18 4000 3350 @EB20 7385
VM 385/55R22.5 1225 20 4500 9920

WN  3B5/65R2Z.5 1175 20 4500 9920

.“
w

16.5
145

The RoadX WDTO3 is a drive pesition tire for trucks traveling in winter
applications.

TIRE FEATURES:

. Multi-block grooves and sipe design increase tread contact area for
improved performance on onice and snow.

O &
[ 5] 5 [0+ 7]
850 850

3750 3250 B270 7160

Load Indéx

VM 295/80R22.5 9.00 15
TBID 6940 9C0 500
8270 T390 SO0 900

VM 315/70R2Z.5  9.00 16
VN 315/TORZZ.5  B.00 18 3750 3350

3550 3150

VN 315/80RZ2.5 9.00 18 4000 3350 B8BZ0 7385 850  B5O




WINTER

RD798

The RoadX RDT98 is a drive positian tire far trucks traveling in winter
applications.

TIRE FEATURES:
. 3 Peak Mount Snowflake (3PMS) certified tire designed to handle
rigorous cold weather applications.

. Cpen tread block design and lateral sipes increase traction on
mud, snow, and ice,

. Deep27/32" grooves improve service life.

Standard
Rimitnch)

CNfVN  11R22.5 825 16 3000 2725 6610 6005
CN/VN  11R225 8.25 14 2800 2650 G175 5840
CH/VN  11R245 8.25 16 3250 3000 TIED 6610
CH/VN  11R245 8.5 14 3000 2725 6RLD 6005

The RoadX RTTET is a drive position tire for trucks driving in winter
applications.

TIRE FEATURES:
. 3 Peak Mountain Snowflake (3PMS) certified tire designed to
handle rigerous cold weather applications.

. Tread block design effectively improves performance in both on
and off-road applications.

. Wide tread grooves effectively clear mud and snow,

o
o]

5 it}
1700 3570 3750

CN/VM 225(T0R185 675 14 1500

CH/VN 245/10R19.5 7.50 16 2180 2060 4805 4540

e

Presume

Load Index

Speed | pimention{mm)
-Grade
5 ] 5 1] -3

Te0  Te0 110 110 128 124 165 L 811 226
860 8e0 125 125 135 133 165 L 839 248

oo




ROADN
TIRE

Notes Notes




SG05 5= ez S606 =7

LLANTA VERIFIGAD & POR SMARTWAY: , LLANTA VERIFICADA POR SMARTWAY:
APROBADA & b APROBADA PARA USO EN EPA
I ¥ EQUIPO CERTIFICADO POR SMARTWAY

La S606 es la kanta da direccién premium do Salun, con hombros extra
anchos y laminflas integradas para una excelente establidad y traccién
en cualquier condicién climatica. Su banda de rodadura exira profunda
de 22/32° garantiza un kiometraje excepcional, mientras que el disefio
de bloquos simétricos entrelazados promueve un desgaste uniforme y

La S605 es la flanta de direccién premium da Sallun para largas distancias,
Cuenta con una ranura de desacoplamiento y cinco nervaduras anchas para
una conduccian estable n cualguier valocidad, Los expulsores de piedras
minimizan el dafic a la lanta, mientras que las ranuras extra anchas y las
laminillas en forma de S dispersan eficazmente e agua para una excelente

resistencia al aquaplaning, una huedla cuadrada.
FE) L U [ | T
JI ! IRy
f I : I | i 1
iR L BIGS

Caracteristicas yBeneﬂi:!Oﬁ
Las miitiples laminBias mejoran la traccidn en condiciones

* himecdas y ayudan a que la lanta funcione a baja temperatura, lo
qQue proporciona una mayor vida Utl de la banca de rodadura,

* Las ranuras Gnicas enla pared da la banda de rodadura ayudan a
mddwgm‘arug.ﬁfynmnhmn
Loswdsuusdo piedras recucen la retoncién de piedras.
E!m.ipdel.abmdade rodadura es extra profundo (22/327 con
» LN compuesto especial para una mayor vida (tl,

Caracteristicas y Beneficlos
. w‘mw&mﬂwm\uﬁod - Aprobado para uso en EPA
Equipo cetificado por SmantWay® ,
*  Laslaminlias en forma de 5 mojoran la traccién en condiciones
himedas y permniten que la lanta funcione a baja temperatura para
. darle una mayor vida (itl a la banda de rodadura
Los exciusivos bordes de agarme de la banda de rodacura reducen € desgaste
- meguiar y mejoran la traccibn.
» Los expulsores da piedras reducen la reftencién de piedras.

mmmmmmmamamm mmmyummmmmmommnh
e estabidady el Klometrsie. | r
| Lo LCC. |
"~ Teizo LL/SR. iP.H. To. |RM oD, sW. |SLR. |senclio  Dual AP, I Sze ok 428 PRS0 RN 10.0: ....E"X‘.__..S_"'E_l..mmo {0ust " AowEs i
: | . , - : i
| mm | Inch ‘mm mm Inch |kg kg kPa =) PO I i e yinm Lt ) kg =10 LT
—_— T mS e —= CNAN 11R22.5 148/145M 16 170  B.25 10685 278 183 8150 2000 850
3;; 11R22.5 14471420 14 140 B25 1054 279 183 2800 2650 720 e ira s G e R 625 1054 270 4103 3250 e
J : 2 O e HO B M 18 . . 2
146/143M 16 140 825 1054 279 193 3000 2725 830 N R ) 1 E2 I SRl 16, __‘_.?.-.g_ __._9:2‘?. 1085 300 198 3560 3150 850
o TR U I 2L = 4 3 el 1 1
AR P SRR 146/143K 16 160 7 054 278 191 3000 2725 830
148/145M 16 140 825 1054 273 183 3150 2900 850 Al i) 148146k 1B 160 75 1054 278 191 3250 3000 930
e i e i g e = s 152148 16 150 900 1080 805 185 3350 3150 800
3: 11R24.5 146/143M 14 140 825 1104 279 203 3000 2725 720 TR e — o %05 186 57 e
149/146M 16 140 825 1104 279 203 3250 3000 830 ON_ 315700225 “1S4nsok.  ACHIB0 8000 10147 di2 . T oa8S o780 3350 600
e = CNAN 2 5 1441410 14 170 900 1014 208 187 2800 2575 760
CN 205/775R22.5 144/141M 14 140 900 1014 298 187 2800 2575 760 205/B0R22.5\ 152/148M 16 17.0 900 1044 298 192 3550 3150 850
xH ey, e = ¥ CNN STSRaRERE | 198150 18 155 900 1076 812 187 4000 3350 850
148/143M 16 140 900 1014 298 187 3000 2725 830 (154150M) : i .
CN/VN 285/75R24.5 14471410 14 170 825 1050 283 194 2800 2575 760
BS/I5R24.5  144/141M 14 140 B25 1050 283 104 2800 2575 760 : : LJENALY : et :
3: 285 {o R4 S Ol S S L CN  LT215/85R16  120/116L 14100  BOJ 772 216 141 1400 1320 650
147/144M 16 140 B25 1050 283 194 3075 2800 830 CNAVN 11R22.5 146/143M 16 170  B25 1065 279 193 3000 2726 830
- CNAVN 11R22.5 144/142M 14 170 825 1065 279 193 2800 2650 720
CN/VN 11R24.5 146/143M 14 170 825 1104 279 203 8000 2725 720

CNAVN 11R24.5 149/148M 16 17.0  B25 1104 279 203 3250 3000 830
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SMARTWAY VERIFIED TIRE:
APPROVED FOR USE ON EPR
SMARTWAY CERTFED EQUSVENT

The SB05 is Salun’s premium steer tire, featuring extra wide
shoudders with built in sipes for excellent stability and traction
under all weather conditions. An extra deep 22/32° tread

depth ensures the S606 delvers exceptional mileage. while an
Interlocking symmetrical tread block design promaotes even wear

SMARTWAY VERIFIED TIRE:
APPRCVED FOR USE DN EPR
SMARTWAY CEFTFED EOUPMENT

The 5605 is Sailun’s premium long-haud steer tire, featuring
a deccuplng groove and five wide ribs for a stable ride at al
speeds, Stone ejectors minimize tire damage, whilo extra-
wide grooves and S-sipes effectively disperse water for

excelent hydroplaning resistance, i ol
RR PEORT
‘HW e O |
IR R BRI
$ i 3
URIE RIE
Features & Benefits: Features & Benefits:
= SmartWay® Verified - approvod for usoe on EPA «  Mulliple sipes improve traction in wel conditions and help the
SmantWay® cerlified equipment. tire run cool to provide a lenger tread e,

*  Unique tread wall grooves help reduce imegular wear and
mmprove traction.

*  Stlone ejectors reduce stone retention.

» Exira doop tread pattem (22/32%) with special compound for

* S-sipes improve traction in wet condlitions and allow the
tire: to run cool 10 provide a longer tread ife.

*  Unigue tread wall bite edges reduce iregular wear and
improve traction.

= Stone sjectors reduce stone retention. extended tread be.
*  Decoupling groove helps to minimize irregular wear, . Vide footpring and square shoulder design for improved
stability and mileago,
]
LC.C. | Lec. |
i : I |as
! Size L1 /SR PR. |[TD. |RM |OD. |Sw. |S.LA. |Single Dual | Ap. i s LI /58, CRRRTO0 AW oD SrEW ISR | Sihgle Bual | A.P.
| e inch = 5 inch kg kg Pa H mm Inch mm | mm inch 1 kg kg kPa
; CNAN 11R22.5 148/145M 18170 825 1065 279 183 3150 2500 850
SL‘ 11R22.5 144/142M a0 s e O TR D e P 20 VN _ 11R225 140/146M 18 17 825 1054 279 4183 3250 3000 8aD
e e S SR 2725 &30 ] CNAN12R22.5 |  152/148M 16170 900 1085 300 198 3580 3150 850
146/143K 16 16, 5 S .1 25
oo 3 60_ 7 105 78 19 2000 2725 830
148/145M 16" 140 825 1054 279 193 3150 2900 850 140/1 46K 18 160 76 1054 278 19,1 3250 3000 930
152/148L 16 150 900 1080 305 186 3350 3150 800
2 S , 2 5 o CN  305/75R24.5
3:: 11R24.5 14B/143M 14 140 825 1104 279 203 3000 2725 720 AT T N T e ————
T e A T 4000 86 CN  315/70R22.5  154/150L 18 160 000 1014 312 185  B750 3350 900
CNAVN 25 1441141 14 170 900 1014 208 187 2800 2575 760
CN 205/75R22.5 144/141M 14 140 900 1014 208 187 2800 2575 760 CN/VN 205/80R22.50  152/148M 16 170 900 1044 208 192 3550 3150 850
WN T — sy
148/145M 16 405 G000 1014~ ooa 187 3000 o705 830 CNANSISBOR22S oy ooy 18 165 800 1076 312 187 4000 3350 BSO
N/VN 285/75R24.5 144714 4 . 5 19.4 2575
CN 285/75R245 144/141M 14 140 825 1050 283 194 2800 2575 760 g Lot it & NR0e- 8205 1000 263 E 2800 575 760
e % CN  LT215/85R16  120/118L 14 100 - 604 772 216 141 1400 1320 650
147/144M 16 140 8.25 1050 283 19.4 3075 2800 830 CNAN 11R22.5 146/143M 16 170 8.25 1065 279 18.3 3000 2725 B30
CNAN 11R22.5 144/142M 14170 . B25 1065 279 193 2800 2650 720
CN/VN 11R24.5 146/143M 14 170 825 1104 278 203 3000 2725 720

CN/VN 11R24.5 148/146M 16 170 8.25 1104 279 20.3 3250 3000 B30




. :
LcC. |
La %mmuia optimizada de la banda de rodacum de kb S702 Tamafio LL/SR PR, TD. AM lop. '‘awW. ISLR | Sexilo | pual AP |
mejora la resistencia &l desgaste, gemntizando un | T T R T T R T T
funcionamiento sin temperturas extremas. Una nervadura entre ' mm__|ioch mm  fmm  jich kg ka kP
los bloques dd dibuio ayuda a reducir o desgasto parcial v a oy o 11}
mejorar la resistencia al roco CNAN  265/70R19.5 140/138M 16 160 7.80 867 262 15.8 2500 2360 775
- x 1431410 18 160 750 867 262 158 2725 2575 800
CNAN  285/70R19.5 145/143M 16 160 825 895 283 163 2000 2725 850
CNAN  275/70R22.5 148/145L 16 190 825 958 276 176 3150 2800 500
CN 315/80R22.5 152/14BL 18 200 @75 850 313 17.6 3550 3150 900
Caracteristicas y Boneficios — ——— — - - - PLEEEL . P
»  Lasranuras ensanchadas de la banda de rodadura mejoran la CNAN  315/70R225 152/148M 16 200 900 1014 312 185 3550 3150 850
capacidad de autolimpleza para un mejor agarme,
» Lanenvadura entrs los bloques del patrén esth disedada para mejorar 154M150L 18 200 8.00 1014 312 185 ars0 3350 900
1a rigidez y reducir ol desgaste parcial, —— T - ——— - =
« WLasuperficie do rodadura ensanchada permite una mejor estabiidad CNAWN 150/147TM 16 220 900 1044 208 192 3350 3075 830
da conduccin T 1 e X .
SENA RS ST WSS ST TR X I _Lec i 152/148M 16 220 ©9.00 1044 208 192 3550 3150 850
) R, | T.D. AM |oD. sw. |SLR. |S Dual AP T x
e CLTERS | PRAPEO- . _ e ! 152/146L 18 220 900 1044 208 192 3550 3250 %00
TAMARNO { fmm  lisch  |mm  (mm linch _Ikn ka thpa |
= e e R e e s R 0T BT s N S 3 T T 3 CNAN  315/B0R22.5 154/150M 16 225 0900 1082 812 197 G750 3350 825
CNAN  10.00R20 146/143K 16 180 7.5 1085 278 18.1 3000 2725 830 {SAHSIL 48 225 oo 4082  aip 167  a780.  A4E0 5%
14/140K 185 150375 1056 52706 SR Sestas 000 SIS e 156/150L 18 225 900 1082 312 197 4000 3350 850
CNAN  11.00R20 150/147K 167 185 80 1095 293 19.7 3350 3075 830 ST i S e e e e =
152/149K 18 185 80 1096 203 19.7 3550 13250 930 e 3
(5450 18 RS 900 oe2 32 197 4000 3350 850
CNAVN  11R225 148/145L 16 185 B25 1065 279 193 3150 2000 850 . i L AHUTS S
143/141J
CNAN  24S/70R1Z5 (. layune 18 185 750 789 248 144 2725 2575  B75
124/122L 14 150 600 753 205 138 1800 1500 750
126/124M 14 150 600 767 211 142 1700 1800 700
132/130M 14 150 675 797 233 147 2000 1900 760
143/141K 16 150 675 797 233 147 2725 2515  BGD r:) 'YQ M Z,-a-"
CNAVN  225/70R18.5  128/126L 14 150 675 ° B11 226 154 1800 1700 760 L
COrORAD
CNAVN  245/70R19.5 138/134M 16 155 750 B33 248 154 2240 2120 825 : - ialrirdods det—
A |
o 144/142J 18 1656 750 838 248 154 2800 2650 900
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S702 m=mm=m

Lee. {
Size LL/SAR |PR. |TD. |[RIM !o.n. |8W. |SLR. |single ] Dual 1 AP, 1
| ich  |mm | AT T
The S702's optimized tread formuda Improves wear resistance by L Jn Sty ren =k 7 | ko Lk J
ensuring the tire runs cool, A rib between the pattern blocks help
recduce partial wear and improve scrub resistance, CNAN 265/70R18.5 140/138M 16 16.0 7.50 867 262 158 2500 2360 775
14371414 18 16.0 750 867 262 158 2725 2575 800
CNAN 2B5/70R18.5  145/143M 186 16.0 8.25 B85 283 168.3 2300 2725 ]
CNAN 275/70R22.5 148114501 16 19.0 8.25 858 276 176 3150 2000 900
CMN 315/60R22.5 152/148L 18 20.0 875 250 313 17.6 3350 3150 900
Features & Benefits:
*  Widened tread grooves improve seli-cleaning capabilities for CNAN 315/70R22.5 152/148M 16 20.0 8.00 1014 a2 18.5 ass0 3150 850
grip.
* Therib between pattern blocks is designed to improve 1541500 18 20.0 8.00 1014 312 18.5 3750 3350 800
stiffness and reduce partial wear,
*  Widened running surface allows for belter driving stabilty. CNAN l 205/B0R22.5 ‘I 150147TM 18 220 8.00 1044 298 18.2 3350 3075 B30
_ I Lc.c. ] 152/148M 16 220 9.0 1044 208 192 3550 3150 850
| Size LL /SR, PR. | T.D. AM oD, |sw. S.L.R. |Single | Dual AP, |
T 1 15271480 18 220 8.00 1044 208 18.2 3550 3250 800
inch mm mm inch l kg kg kPa &
% CNAN 315/80R22.5 154/150M 16 22.5 2.00 1082 312 19.7 arso 3350 825
CNAN 10.00R20 146/143K 16 18.0 75 1085 278 19.1 3000 2725 830 15471511 18 225 o0 1082 312 19.7 3750 3450 830
148/146K 18 18.0 7.5 1065 278 19.1 3250 3000 930 15671501 18 025 8.00 1082 312 1.7 4000 3350 aso
CNAN 11.00R20 150/147K 16 18.5 8.0 1096 293 19.7 8350 3075 830 157/154L 20 225 .00 1082 212 197 4125 4750 500
152/148K 18 18.5 8.0 1096 293 19.7 3550 3250 830 1E6/150L
(154/150M) 18 22.5 a.00 1082 312 16.7 4000 3350 850
CNAVN 11R22.5 14871450 16 18.5 B.25 1065 279 19.3 3150 2000 850
143/1414 5 [ . 575 75
CNAN 245/70R17.5 (146/146F) 18 15.5 7.50 788 248 144 2725 2575 875
CNAN 205/75R17.5 12471220 14 15.0 6.00 753 205 13.9 1600 1500 750
CNAN J215.I'?5R1?.5/ 126/124M 14 15.0 B6.00 767 211 14.2 1700 1800 700
CNAN 235/7T5R17.6] 132/130M 14 15.0 6.76 T4 233 14.7 2000 1900 T60
143141K 16 150 675 797 233 147 2725 2575 860
CNAN 225/70R19.5 128/126L 14 15.0 6.75 B11 226 154 1800 1700 760
CNAN 245/70R18.5 136/134M 16 16.5 7.50 B39 248 154 2240 2120 B25
14471420 18 155 7.50 B39 248 154 2800 2650 800

= =0




Dentro y Fuera Carretera M+ S

Conduccion

Llanta para eje de conduccidn con rendimiento tanto en
carretera como fuera de ella. Mayor resistencia al desgaste
gracias a la optimizacion de la rigidez de la seccién central.
Ranuras laterales y angulos optimizados para una buena
circulacion del suelo. Excelente capacidad de frenado gracias
a la forma ondulada de las ranuras de los tacos.

Datos técnicos del relabrado
| "i - l mnsa‘ﬂezc‘;;.l.ddc

e

-
Banda de Banda de rodadrua
rodadura Nueva relabrada

Tamano | Tipo | Banda | Relabrado | Relabrade
| Prafu, | Profund. | Ancho

1IR21.5 152/145K » | 223 4 1415

Tipos de vehiculo y posicion recomendados

@ Poastin recprercdads @ Prsieion disoonitie

Tamaiios Disponibles

Tamafo LI/SS PR Rim Aire Max, Max.losd Dismetro Seccitn’ Banda © Bandap, qj, Clase ridtulo lanta | Anm.
e ST B v S T rmie ] Pl i e
‘s b s D 5 D S D mm  mm mm mm |
= st
12R22.5 152/145K 18 900 (135135 9.3 | 9.3 (155032507830 7160, 1096 .-?95 21 );.‘J T 511 - - - - -

Detos técricos supetns 2 CAMBIos 5 previo 2

Dentro y Fuera M+S /A

RSP e

Conduccion

Ulanta para eje motriz que ofrece un rendimiento confiable
tanto en carretera como fuera de ella. Su exclusive
compuesto de banda de rodadura, resistente a cortes y
astillas, garantiza durabilidad y una larga vida Gtil. La
construccion espedal del cinturdn protege la llanta en
terrenos dificiles fuera de carretera.

Datos técnicos del relabrado

Sy
‘a “ Banda cesgastada

LT .
R~ =
A

Banda de Banda de rodadrua
rodadura Nueva relabrada

| Banda | Relabrado | k.:h

Prefund
S meurdten
1R85 1561%K . 187 3 | 5
315/80822.5 15671508 . 06 1 9=11

152/149% W 198 | 1 | 1z

Tipos de vehiculo y posicién recomendados

S ay g
I A

'_v__b.;:‘ @ckh = —3])3 ® Poscidn recorerdiats

Tamanos Disponibles

Tamaho LI/SS PR Aire Max. Carga Max. Didmetro Section! Bands Banda Radie Clase rdtulo fanta = Anm.
General | Ancho - Width Depth Estitico

sl bar ko s Cargado,, o - 4

i S = g

sioDis ol DS D mm mm mm mm @ SLR a‘ \%‘- [T .

Sin newmitico -

138125 156/150K 18 975 | 137 | 127 | 8.8 | 8.8 40003350 88207390 1128 324 | Mo %7 522 o C (72 Wi msg
NHMOAZLS 156/150K 18 900 123 123 BS | 0.5 4000 335086207390 1000 NS | 250 | 206 | 504 | D | C |72 Wlimsg
12R225 152/149K 18| 900 135 135 9.3 53 S50 3180 TANOITIED 1093 %3 | 3 L8| st | = = ]| wn

Duatne téerices sijetns & cAmbiny B0 Brevia aviss
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On&Off
Drive

Drive axle tyre for on / off road performance.

Improved wear performance by optimizing the center
part stiffness. Lateral Groove and angles are optimized
for good soil flow. Excellent braking ability through wave
Lug groove shape.

Regrooving technical data

P\ 0| L
"";I o
e ~

Regrooved tread

Hegrocving
Width

1IR12.5 15271450 « | 222 4 t4=16

Recommended vehicle types and position

@ Becnrvrmoded foatin 8 Avadobie aiton

Available Sizes

Size | L1/88 PR Meas- Hax.losd Overall | Saction Tread Static Tyre laballing class) Anm,
et . Diamester Loaded e

Tread |
- Width  Width | Depth

| | s|o|s[o|s|o|sio mm]|

Tubsless
12R225 |

152/149% | 900 135 135| 9.3 | 9.3 g:ssu:nsui:.na 7160 1096 | 305 | 238 | 223

Technical data subject to change withsut priar notice,

Available Sizes

On&Off
Drive

M+S A

Drive axle tyre for reliable on / off road performance.
Unique chip-and-cut resistant tread compound ensures
durability and a long tyre lifespan. The special belt
construction protects the tyre during rough off road
terrain.

Regrooving technical data

&/ e
s~

4;‘&5 o~

New tread

| Type | Tread | Regrooving | Regrooving
{ Deplh L

LI

IS C
156/150K |
sk ||

12R22,5

Recommended vehicle types and position
A " afr
A gy gy

Far I
Eo—gol

2 3

=1y G- kgt ikl

Stre | LUSS PR [Meas- Hax.Alr Max.losd | Oversll Saction | Tread | Tresd  Static Tyre labelling class| Anm.
H | ured .t ——— Dismeter Width | Width Depth Loaded —
| Rbm PsI bar bgs | Ibs | | Radius; o _ = t:‘
M D et L e SIS S DT et = fli«
s|ois|o|s|p|{s|D]| mm mmmm‘\&’ |
Tubsless
1225 156/150K | 18 | 975 127|127 8.3 | 8.8 4000 3350 88207390 197 | 52 | b | c|n2jwiesa
nesmorzzs | 15e/150 | .5 4000’ 3350 88207390/ 206 | 01 [ D Cl72{wt|eeq
1R325 | 1SyueK | 1 9.3 | 5.3 |3550/3250 7830 7160 oe [ s11 i |- ]]n] we




Tamaiios Disponibles

transporte regional M+S

Conduccion

Llanta para eje de conduccion para transporte regional.

Su compuesto especial y duradero, con un disefio profundo
y una resistenda superior, da coma resultado esta llanta de
larga duracién.

Su amplia huella y el disefio agresivo de la banda de
rodadura ofrecen una tracdén y un frenado excepcionales.

Datos técnicos del relabrado

o™ bl ey |

g
W i

Banda de rodadura Banda de rodadura
Nueva relabrada

Banda | Relabrado Relabrada
Profund Ancho

Sin neurmdtion L
R21.5 148/1450 - 1_1 3 S~7

.5 . N 3 51

Tipos de vehiculo y posicién recomendados

® Posoon temeetada

o Ancho | Ancho  Banda Estitic

] Cargada o ¥ o 2
I's D‘.-m mm mm :.; &.'-ﬁ'-' E‘”T

Carga Max. Didmetro | Seccién’ Banda | Prof. | Radio Clasa rétulo llanta | Anm.
— General o 8 i =

3000|2725 6610 6005 1062 ms | m un 4%6 | - | - | -
1120 | 120 | 8.3 | 8.3 [3250/3000 7160]6610] 1134 m | n S0 | - | - | s

cod SUHeTDE B Carmbiod AN previs

Tamanos Disponibles

transporte regional M+S /A

Conduccion

Llanta para eje de conduccidn para transporte regional.
Compuesto robusto de la banda de rodadura para una larga
vida (til y un desgaste uniforme. La banda de rodadura extra
ancha y los surcos profundos garantizan un alto kilometraje. La
forma especial de los tacos propordona rigidez incluso con
cargas pesadas, lo que garantiza una traccién y estabilidad
excepcionales, Ofrece una capacidad de conduccién y frenado
excepcionales en carreteras mojadas y nevadas.

Datos técnicos del relabrado

=1 b =l
Banca desgastada _

Banda de Banda de
rodadura Nueva rodaudra

oipbea
elabrado Relabrado

Sin neumatic
245/70R19.5
12225 L
0S/ISRITS | 1AM
11S/TSRIT.S | 126/124M
235/75017.5 |
45/70017.5 |
265/70R19.5
195/80R12.5
15/70R2.5
315/80R812.5
9.5R17.5

)

ke

1291370

Tipos de vehiculo y posicién recomendados
=en @—‘vu_:-mr"

=Ny |- T

Carga Max.  Didmetr
T T Ganar

0 Seccién, Banda Prof, | Radio Clase rétulo llanta  Anm.
sl | Ancho | Ancho Bandafstitico| ————
Cargado)
mm mm | mm | SLR

715 2950 6005 5840w -
35503250 7830 7160, 1100 |
11600 1500 3525 3305 766 |
1170071600 3750 3536, 777

120002900 4410 4190

8.5 3550315017830
|9 370 3350 p2r0(7390] 1023
5! 8.25 3750/33%0 0270 7385 1083

75 18501750 4080 3850 B4

10
804
a4
1068 |

Vimimomle @i me

Tamafio | LI/SS PR Rim
| Medi-

[ do

Sin peabten

5T 134 18 | 750
1RI2S | 1S | 18 | 900 |

205750175 12aa0M | 12 600
E7SRITE | 126134 | €00 |
BETRS | 1327130M 675 |

METORITS | 135134M TRED

265/70R10.5 Wy | 18 | 7%
5/B0RILS | 152/M4BM | 16 | 9.00 |
JSTORILS | a54j1s0L 18 | 900 |

MEBORNLS | 1S4250M | 13 | 800
EEERE IBADL | 16 | 675 |
Dt 2% & Cambios sim previo aviso.

iras
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Available Sizes

Regional haul M+ @

Drive

Drive axle tyre for regional haul application.

The special and durable compound with the deep design
and superior strength, result in this lasting tire.

His broad footprint and the aggressive design of tread,
offer exceptional traction and braking.

Regrooving technical data
™ [l
DoAY~ o~

HNew tread Regrooved tread

14871450 o | 2 3 5=7
= | gyt 3 | 57

Recommended vehicle types and position

o s ) ] D

@ Becormrendnd posdtion

Sire | L1/88 PR Meas- Hax Al Max.Losd | Owersll | Section | Trasd  Tread | Static Tyre labeling class .
| Vared |- - Diameter Width Width Depth —
| Rim | -
| )
Tubeless
ir22S | 148145, 16 2% | 120 120 | 8.0 | £.3 {3000 1715 /66106005 1082 s m n 495 L = - -
"“;1R2‘.5 | » 16 | 825 {120 120 | 8383 _:250_Jmi7160!r-&10 1114 30 n2 n | 50 - = .= . -

Technical data subject to change without prior astice.

Available Sizes

Regional haul M+S A

Drive

Drive axle tyre for regional haul application.

Robust tread compound for long tyre life and even wear.
Extra wide tread and deep grooves ensure a high mileage.
The special block shape provides block rigidity even under
heavy loads for an outstanding traction and tread stability.
Displays outstanding driving and braking capabilities on
wet and snowy roads.

Regrooving technical data

I~I 1 JI~=J

Warn tread -
m

Regrooving
Width
mm
Tubeless
TAS/ICAIES WD
12R22.S 152450 |
1M412IM

Recommended vehicle types and position

== == 8 cron
B2 B!

ole)

@ Frcommended pestion

siza | LI/SS

Maw.Losd | Oversll | Section | Tread ] Troad | Static Tyre labelling class| Anm.

Depth

Tubeless

143141
152714
Mazm | 109109 |
126N | 12 | 100 | 100
123 | 7 IET
2 1363
T265T0RI95 | M4A14D)
“I95/M0RIZ5 | 15274BM | 18
Ay e !

245/T0R19.5

_I0%/TSAILS
2 @:.?5!'(17.5 |

9sA17s | 13SIn

272512650 6005 5840
3550] 11507830 7160

15471504 | 18 | 900 | 130|130 8.25|8.35 |3750/3350 8170 735!
7.5 |1850] 1750 4080 3860

Technical dats subject to change without priar patice,
™ Evalustion in progress



